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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 13 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
23.07.2022 - 17:31 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 27.71 Андреј Стојановски MKD Оран (ALG) 05.07.2022
Незванични MKD - 18 27.71 Андреј Стојановски MKD Оран (ALG) 05.07.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 28.81 Андреј Стојановски
Незванични MKD - 14 30.10 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 10.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 32.58 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Ниш (SRB) 19.12.2021
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A open

1. Andrej Stojanovski 04 Neptun, SK 28.55 594
2. Mihail Petkovski 05 JUG Bitola 35.94 297
3. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 36.02 295
4. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 39.48 224
5. Milan Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 41.10 199
6. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 41.85 188
7. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 42.73 177
8. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 43.94 162
9. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 44.14 160

10. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 45.08 150
11. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 45.98 142
12. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE 46.34 138
13. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 47.36 130
14. Gavril Petkovski 08 JUG Bitola 48.92 118
15. Andrej Kitevski 10 JUG Bitola 50.67 106
16. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 51.12 103
17. Vladimir Kalanoski 07 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:00.16 63
18. Adrijan Shalja 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:05.11 50
19. Aleksandar Naumov 09 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:07.19 45
20. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:07.20 45
21. Aleksandar Ilievski 13 Atlantida, SK 1:10.18 39
22. Ivan Miceski 12 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:24.35 23
23. Dragan Angjeleski 14 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:35.83 15

DSQ Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 50.97
DSQ Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 11 Akvaspirit 56.32
DSQ Amar Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:07.83
DSQ Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines, ST 1:09.66

B 17-18

1. Andrej Stojanovski 04 Neptun, SK 28.55 594
2. Mihail Petkovski 05 JUG Bitola 35.94 297

C 15-16

1. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 39.48 224
2. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE 46.34 138
3. Vladimir Kalanoski 07 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:00.16 63

D 13-14

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 36.02 295
2. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 41.85 188
3. Gavril Petkovski 08 JUG Bitola 48.92 118
4. Aleksandar Naumov 09 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:07.19 45

DSQ Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 50.97
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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 13, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back

E 11-12

1. Milan Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 41.10 199
2. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 42.73 177
3. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 43.94 162
4. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 44.14 160
5. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 45.08 150
6. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 47.36 130
7. Andrej Kitevski 10 JUG Bitola 50.67 106

DSQ Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 11 Akvaspirit 56.32
DSQ Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines, ST 1:09.66

F 10 and younger

1. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 45.98 142
2. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 51.12 103
3. Adrijan Shalja 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:05.11 50
4. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:07.20 45
5. Aleksandar Ilievski 13 Atlantida, SK 1:10.18 39
6. Ivan Miceski 12 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:24.35 23
7. Dragan Angjeleski 14 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:35.83 15

DSQ Amar Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:07.83


